
JLDS300 Jack-Up System Parameter

Jack-Up

Height
Lateral Load （Unit：ton）

m 1.5% 2.0% 3.0% 4.0% 5.0%

2 300 300 300 300 300

3 300 300 300 300 300

4 300 300 300 300 300

5 300 300 300 300 300

6 300 300 300 300 300

7 300 300 300 300 300

8 300 300 300 300 300

9 300 300 300 300 300

10 300 300 300 300 300

11 300 300 300 300 300

12 300 300 300 300 300

13 300 300 300 300 300

14 300 300 300 300 300

15 300 300 300 300 282

16 300 300 300 296 263

17 300 300 300 276 246

18 300 300 293 257 229

19 300 300 276 242 215

20 300 300 259 227 202


